PAW PAC XC CONFERENCE

Race Date
October 19, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
VARSITY
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HERITAGE GROVE Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 12:35.4
1 691 Dominic Frigo 2 2 11:56.0 11:56.0 0:00.0
2 685 Dylan Dwyer 5 7 12:27.6 24:23.7 0:31.5
3 713 Hector Landeros 10 17 12:50.3 37:14.0 0:54.2
4 696 Charles Gierman 11 28 12:50.6 50:04.7 0:54.6
5 728 Drew Owens 13 41 12:52.4  1:02:57.2 0:56.3
6 756 Troy Wilson a7) (58) 13:10.7  1:16:07.9 1:14.7
7 765 Cian Zielinski (24) (82) 13:44.8 1:29:52.8 1:48.7
8 729 Kaden Palmerin More Than 7 13:45.6 1:43:38.4 1:49.5
9 738 Logan Ring More Than 7 13:47.6 1:57:26.0 1:51.5
10 703 Jack Hermann More Than 7 13:51.0 2:11:17.1 1:54.9
11 741 Mitchell Rudland More Than 7 14:10.7 2:25:27.8 2:14.6
12 683 Nathan Deguzman More Than 7 14:15.8 2:39:43.7 2:19.7
13 671 Zach Bucsanyi More Than 7 14:35.9 2:54:19.6 2:39.8
Team - AUX SABLE Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 12:39.3
1 509 Dylan Buturusis 1 1 11:54.1 11:54.1 0:00.0
2 517 Ethan Ensign 6 7 12:27.9 24:22.1 0:33.7
3 572 Nick Valenciano 8 15 12:47.9 37:10.1 0:53.8
4 545 Pierson Mika 9 24 12:48.2 49:58.4 0:54.0
5 520 Ayden Foston 18 42 13:18.3 1:03:16.7 1:24.1
6 560 Drew Ritchie (29) (61) 13:23.8 1:16:40.6 1:29.6
7 532 Cuyler Jones (32) (93) 13:58.0 1:30:38.6 2:03.8
8 504 James Atwood More Than 7 13:58.8 1:44:37.4 2:04.6
9 524 Thomas Gonzalez More Than 7 14:03.8 1:58:41.3 2:09.6
10 577 Sam Wittenkeller More Than 7 14:17.0 2:12:58.3 2:22.8
11 552 Aiden Nissen More Than 7 14:37.7 2:27:36.1 2:43.5
12 518 Jayden Fabian More Than 7 14:40.1  2:42:16.3 2:45.9
13 530 William Hudecek More Than 7 15:02.3 2:57:18.6 3:08.1
14 513 Dylan Cranfield More Than 7 15:10.8  3:12:29.4 3:16.6
Team - IRA JONES Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 13:02.6
1 854 Logan Dodson 3 3 11:59.6 11:59.6 0:00.0
2 892 Karl Miller 7 10 12:44.7 24:44.3 0:45.1
3 875 Elliott Jarrette 16 26 13:07.7 37:52.1 1:08.1
4 885 Matthew Laird 22 48 13:35.7 51:27.8 1:36.0
5 844 Liam Beavers 25 73 13:45.2 1:05:13.0 1:45.5
6 878 Alex Kelly (28) (101) 13:54.1 1:19:07.2 1:54.5
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Race Date
October 19, 2022

PAW PAC XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - IRA JONES
Team Score (places): 73

Name

7 874 Cameron Jarrette

8 915 Lucas Urquiza

9 887 Christopher Luna
10 870 Chase Hemmer
11 850 Ryan Czerwinski
12 869 Aj Hartmmann
13 908 Brandon Schifo
14 882 Logan Krajnik
15 886 Jake Long

Team - INDIAN TRAIL
Team Score (places): 123

810
776
785
831
830
832
790
780
795
804
799
802
789

Landon Nickel
Joseph Desgarennes
Christian Green
Tyler Swarthout
Christopher Starling
Liam Thompson
Nicholas Hantak
Evan Finstrom
Brayden Lane
Colin Meagher
Roman Lucas
Ryan Matulis
Matthew Hansen
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Team - JOHN KENNEDY
Team Score (places): 126

967
947
960
953
932
931
942
936
954
968
946

Jett Utrata

Chris Johnson
Nick Polzin
Wesley Lankah
Grayson Bridges
Matt Brelsford
Donovan Dykestra
Alexander Chavez
Colson Mooney
Jacob Venegas
Max Jimenez-Singh
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Meet held in Plainfield, IL. Results by Race Time, Inc.

Boys

VARSITY
Class - A Class A

Overall
Place
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:02.6

(131) 13:57.4  1:33:04.6
13:58.4  1:47:03.1
14:12.4 2:01:15.6
14:145  2:15:30.2
14:19.2  2:29:49.4
14:22.1  2:44:115
15:12.0 2:59:23.6
15:25.6  3:14:49.2
15:26.6  3:30:15.8

Finish Position -

4

1:57.8
1.58.8
2:12.8
2:14.9
2:19.6
2:22.4
3:124
3:25.9
3:26.9

Average Time: 13:41.6

4 12:27.2 12:27.2

27 13:42.3 26:09.5
53 13:46.5 39:56.1
84 13:57.7 53:53.8
123 14:34.6  1.08:28.4
(165) 14:49.6  1:23:18.1
(212) 15:07.3  1:38:255
15:21.6  1:53:47.1

15:27.3  2:09:14.5

15:30.1  2:24:44.6

15:54.4  2:40:39.1

16:12.2 2:56:51.4

16:23.0 3:13:14.4

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
1:15.1
1:19.3
1:30.5
2:07.3
2:22.4
2:40.1
2:54.3
3:00.1
3:02.9
3:27.2
3:45.0
3:55.7

Average Time: 13:34.8

14 12:54.0 12:54.0
29 12:55.0 25:49.1
58 13:55.5 39:44.6
91 14:01.1 53:45.7
126 14:08.6 1.07:54.4
(169) 14:54.7  1:22:49.2
(217) 15:11.2 1:38:00.4
15:54.8  1:53:55.2

16:40.0 2:10:35.2

17:11.6  2:27:46.9

17:28.8  2:45:15.8

0:00.0
0:01.0
1:01.4
1.07.0
1:14.6
2:00.7
2:17.1
3:00.7
3:45.9
4:17.6
4:34.8
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Race Date

October 19, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - JOHN KENNEDY
Team Score (places): 126

12 951
13 940
14 966

Nate Kipka
Bennie Crayton
Sam Stone

Team - DRAUDEN POINT
Team Score (places): 131

1 620
2 609
3 589
4 624
5 611
6 593
7 633
8 658
9 655
10 599
11 643
12 646
13 644
14 595
15 616

Reid Maranowicz
Kellan Hernandez
Logan Capalbo
Emmett McBride
Chris Hinthorn
Quinn Conroy
Carter Morgan
Presley Weiss
Sean Volf
Anthony Flores
Markus Paul Ryan
Michael Samayoa
Gurnoor Saini
Everett Cotten
Alex Keene

Team - TIMBER RIDGE
Team Score (places): 183

1372

998
1415

975
1417
1394
1382
1375
1361

982

981
1397
1369
1402
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Brady Husak
Noah Deluna
Jonathan Solano
Brayden Appelhans
Brendan Tezak
Christian Mikos
Timothy Kryszak
Navarian Junior
Jacob Fritts
Grady Bartz
Dominick Barrios
Alonzo Owens
Derrick Hess
Zain Quraishi

PAW PAC XC CONFERENCE
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 13:34.8

17:54.1
18:08.7
18:57.0

3:03:10.0 5:00.1
3:21:18.7 5:14.7
3:40:15.7 6:02.9

Average Time: 13:44.1

12:50.9
13:33.7
13:50.5
14:01.4
14:24.2
14:36.1
14:47.1
14:48.1
14:52.2
14:55.8
15:06.9
15:24.0
15:25.9
15:32.9
16:06.7

12:50.9 0:00.0

26:24.6 0:42.8

40:15.2 0:59.5

54:16.6 1:10.5
1:08:40.8 1:33.3
1:23:17.0 1:45.2
1:38:04.2 1:56.2
1:52:52.3 1.57.2
2:07:44.5 2:01.3
2:22:40.4 2:04.9
2:37:47.4 2:16.0
2:53:11.5 2:33.1
3:08:37.4 2:35.0
3:24:10.4 2:42.0
3:40:17.2 3:15.8

Average Time: 14:27.4

13:24.1
14:14.9
14:30.9
15:02.0
15:05.2
15:07.7
15:17.7
15:23.3
15:23.5
15:25.2
15:34.7
15:40.3
15:41.7

Boys
VARSITY
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 5
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 6
12 12
21 33
27 60
34 94
37 131
(40) (171)
(42) (212)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 7
20 20
36 56
38 94
44 138
45 183
47 (230)
(49) (279)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
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16:00.7

13:24.1 0:00.0

27:39.0 0:50.8

42:10.0 1:06.8

57:12.0 1:37.9
1:12:17.3 1:41.1
1:27:25.0 1:43.6
1:42:42.8 1.53.6
1.58:06.1 1:59.1
2:13:29.6 1:59.4
2:28:54.9 2:01.1
2:44:29.7 2:10.6
3:00:10.0 2:16.2
3:15:51.7 2:17.6
3:31:52.5 2:36.6
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